Race
Number

Approximate Time

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

RALEYD

Year of Birth

2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004 & older
2004 & older

Group

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Distance

1200 m
1200 m
1200 m
1200 m
1200 m
1200 m
1200 m
1200 m
2000 m
2000 m
2000 m
2000 m
2000 m
4000 m



